
營業時間 Opening Hour

每天Daily 11:30am - 4:30pm 

檯號 Table No.  經手人 Handled By 人數 No. of Pax

豉油皇炒麵
Stir-fried Noodles with Soy Sauce 

$118

粉麵 Noodles

肉絲炒雙面黃麵
Fried Noodles with Shredded Pork

星洲炒米
Singapore Style Fried Vermicelli

家鄉炒米
Home-cooked Fried Vermicelli

Xiamen Fried Vermicelli 

雪菜肉絲炆米粉
Braised Vermicelli with Preserved Vegetable &

Shredded Pork

另加一服務費 Plus 10% service charge

價格以港元計算 All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars 茗茶每位$22 Chinese tea served at $22 per person

圖片只供參考 Photos for reference only

廈門炒米

$128

$128

$128

$128

$128

鮑汁鮮菌炆伊麵
Braised E-fu Noodle with Mushroom in

Abalone Sauce

$128

豉椒雞柳炒河
Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Chicken Fillet

and Black Bean Sauce 

$158

乾炒牛肉河
Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef

$158



營業時間 Opening Hour

每天Daily 11:30am - 4:30pm 

檯號 Table No.  經手人 Handled By 人數 No. of Pax

粉麵 Noodles

時菜蝦球煎麵
Pan-fried Noodles with Prawns and

Assorted Vegetables

時菜牛肉河
Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Sliced

Beef & Assorted Vegetable

羅勒黑椒牛肉炒烏冬
Stir-Fried Beef Udon With Basil

and Black Pepper

$158

$178

$188

另加一服務費 Plus 10% service charge

價格以港元計算 All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars 茗茶每位$22 Chinese tea served at $22 per person

圖片只供參考 Photos for reference only

蝦球湯生麵
Prawn Noodle in Supreme Broth

蛋白竹蟹肉燴伊麵
Braised E-Fu Noodles with Crab Meat

& Egg White

芝士海鮮炆烏冬
Braised Udon with Seafood in

Cheese Sauce

揚州鍋伊麵
Yang Chow Braised E-fu Noodles 

in Chicken Broth

滑蛋蝦仁炒河粉
Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with

Shrimp and Scrambled Egg

$188

$198

$198

$198

$198



飯 Rice

檯號 Table No.  經手人 Handled By 人數 No. of Pax

另加一服務費 Plus 10% service charge

價格以港元計算 All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars 茗茶每位$22 Chinese tea served at $22 per person

圖片只供參考 Photos for reference only

營業時間 Opening Hour

每天Daily 11:30am - 4:30pm 

古法生炒牛肉飯
Fried Rice with Minced Beef

金銀瑤柱蛋白炒飯

Dried Scallop and Egg White Fried Rice

太極鴛鴦飯
Tai Chi Yin Yang Fried Rice

福建炒飯
Hokkien Fried Rice

揚州炒飯
Yang Chow Fried Rice

蝦頭醬海皇炒飯
Seafood Fried Rice with Shrimp Paste

$128

$128

$158

$168

$168

$178



燒味 Roasted Meat

 

檯號 Table No.  經手人 Handled By 人數 No. of Pax

雙拼(例) $178

BBQ Pork叉燒

單拼(例) $118

燒味拼盤
Mixed Roasted Meat Platter

$268

另加一服務費 Plus 10% service charge
價格以港元計算 All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars 茗茶每位$22 Chinese tea served at $22 per person
圖片只供參考 Photos for reference only

燒腩仔 Crispy Roast Pork Belly 白切雞 Poached Chicken

油雞 Soy Sauce Chicken

半隻 $188 全隻 $328

白切雞 Poached Chicken

油雞 Soy Sauce Chicken

(燒腩仔/叉燒/白切雞/油雞）

(Crispy Roasted Pork Belly / BBQ Pork / Poached Chicken /
Soy Sauce Chicken)

明火白粥

Vegetables

$20

白飯

Plain Congee

Rice

是日老火靚湯

上湯米粉/瀨粉
Daily Soup

Vermicelli/ Rice Noodle in Soup

$28

油菜 $45

$28

$20

每碗
Per Bowl

每碗
Per Bowl

每碗
Per Bowl

每碗
Per Bowl

每碟
Per item

白切雞 Poached Chicken

油雞 Soy Sauce Chicken

ONE Item Selected
(Regular)

Mixed with TWO Items 
(Regular)

Half Whole

營業時間 Opening Hour

每天Daily 11:30am - 4:30pm 



小菜 Main Dishes

檯號 Table No.  經手人 Handled By 人數 No. of Pax

另加一服務費 Plus 10% service charge
價格以港元計算 All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars 茗茶每位$22 Chinese tea served at $22 per person
圖片只供參考 Photos for reference only

營業時間 Opening Hour

每天Daily 11:30am - 4:30pm 

$138野菌燒豆腐
Braised Tofu with Mushrooms

欖菜肉鬆四季豆
Stir-fried Green Beans with Minced Pork

and Preserved Olive Vegetables

    芥蘭煲
Sizzling Kale Pot

懷舊京都肉排
Pork Chop in Sweet & Sour Sauce

芋頭南瓜臘味煲
Taro and Preserved Meat Casserole with

Pumpkin

古法荷葉蒸雞
Steamed Chicken Wrapped in Lotus Leaf

拔絲咕嚕肉
Caramelized Sweet and Sour Pork 

西蘭花炒安格斯牛肉
Stir-fried Angus Beef with Broccoli

蜜椒香薯一口牛
Black Pepper Honey Diced Beef with Potato

翠玉炒花枝蝦仁
Stir-fried Shrimp & Squid with Zucchini 

$138

$138

$158

$178

$178

$178

$208

$208

$208

啫啫



檯號 Table No.  經手人 Handled By 人數 No. of Pax

另加一服務費 Plus 10% service charge
價格以港元計算 All prices are in Hong Kong Dollars 茗茶每位$22 Chinese tea served at $22 per person
圖片只供參考 Photos for reference only

營業時間 Opening Hour

每天Daily 11:30am - 4:30pm 

豉汁帶子蒸豆腐
Steamed Tofu with Scallops in Black Bean Sauce

翠玉花枝蘭花蚌
Stir-fried Squid and Arctic Surf Clams with
Zucchini 

荃福小炒王
Tsuen Fu Signature Stir-fry with Chive Flowers
and Squid and Dried Shrimps

西蘭花炒帶子
Stir-Fried Scallops with Broccoli

脆脆金沙蝦球
Crispy Prawns in Salted Egg Yolk Sauce

古法蒸龍躉頭腩
Traditional Steamed Giant Garoupa Head and
Belly

翡翠炒龍躉球
Stir-fried Grouper Fillet with Vegetables

$208

$228

$228

$238

$328

$328

$328

$208半隻
Half
全隻
Whole $358

霸王雞
Steamed Chicken with Spring Onion
and Ginger

菜膽雞
Steamed Chicken and Vegetable with
Chicken Broth Sauce

當紅炸子雞
Deep Fried Crispy Chicken

$208半隻
Half
全隻
Whole $358

$208半隻
Half
全隻
Whole $358

燉湯 Herbal Soup
羊肚菌淮杞燉螺片
Simmered Soup with Morel Mushrooms, Chinese
Yam, and Conch Slices

$109

鮮人蔘石斛燉鳳凰
Simmered Soup with Silkie Chicken, Fresh Ginseng
and Dendrobium

$109

每盅
Per serving

每盅
Per serving


