では、 TSUEN 営業時間 Opening Hour 毎天 Daily 11:30am - 4:30pm

——*— 粉麵 Noodles ——*		
践油皇炒麵 Stir-fried Noodles with Soy Sauce	\$118	
雪菜肉絲炆米粉 Braised Vermicelli with Preserved Vegetable & Shredded Pork	\$128	
肉絲炒雙面黃麵 Fried Noodles with Shredded Pork	\$128	
星洲炒米 Singapore Style Fried Vermicelli	\$128	
家鄉炒米 Home-cooked Fried Vermicelli	\$128	
廈門炒米 Xiamen Fried Vermicelli	\$128	
鲍汁鲜菌 <b>炆伊麵</b> Braised E-fu Noodle with Mushroom in Abalone Sauce	\$128	
豉椒雞柳炒河 Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Chicken Fillet and Black Bean Sauce	\$158	
乾炒牛肉河	\$158	





Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef



## 苓福樓 EU LOU

營業時間 Opening Hour 每天Daily 11:30am - 4:30pm

\$178

\$188

\$188

\$198

\$198

\$198

\$198

### ---\*-- 粉麵 Noodles ---\*--

羅勒黑椒牛肉炒鳥冬 Stir-Fried Beef Udon With Basil

時菜蝦球煎麵 Pan-fried Noodles with Prawns and

滑蛋蝦仁炒河粉 Stir-fried Flat Rice Noodles with Shrimp and Scrambled Egg

芝士海鲜炆烏冬

and Black Pepper

Assorted Vegetables

Braised Udon with Seafood in Cheese Sauce

揚州鍋伊麵 Yang Chow Braised E-fu Noodles in Chicken Broth

蝦球湯生麵 Prawn Noodle in Supreme Broth

蛋白竹蟹肉燴伊麵

Braised E-Fu Noodles with Crab Meat & Egg White



学業時間 Opening Hour 等天Daily 11:30am - 4:30pm

### 飯 Rice

揚州炒飯 Yang Chow Fried Rice	\$128
古法生炒牛肉飯 Fried Rice with Minced Beef	\$128
金銀瑤柱蛋白炒飯 Dried Scallop and Egg White Fried Rice	\$158
太極鴛鴦飯 Tai Chi Yin Yang Fried Rice	\$168
福建炒飯 Hokkien Fried Rice	\$168
蝦頭醬海皇炒飯 Seafood Fried Rice with Shrimp Paste	\$178





叉燒 BBQ Pork

油雞 Soy Sauce Chicken

單拼(例) \$118 ONE Item Selected (Regular)	雙拼(例) \$178 Mixed with TWO Items (Regular)	
燒腩仔 Crispy Roast Pork Belly	白切雞 Poached Chicken	

燒味 Roasted Meat

半隻 \$188 Half	全隻 \$328 Whole	
白切雞 Poached Chicken	白切雞 Poached Chicken	
油雞 Soy Sauce Chicken	油雞 Soy Sauce Chicken	

燒味拼盤 (燒腩仔/叉燒/白切雞/油雞) \$268 Mixed Roasted Meat Platter

(Crispy Roasted Pork Belly / BBQ Pork / Poached Chicken / Soy Sauce Chicken)

明火白粥 Plain Congee	養碗 Per Bowl \$20	
白飯 Rice	等碗 Per Bowl \$20	
是曰老火靚湯 Daily Soup	等碗 Per Bowl \$28	
上湯米粉/瀨粉 Vermicelli/ Rice Noodle in Soup	<b>海碗</b> \$28	
油菜 Vegetables	争碟 \$45	



考別 TSUEN 営業時間 Opening Hour 毎天 Daily 11:30am - 4:30pm

*		
野萬燒豆腐 Braised Tofu with Mushrooms	\$138	
欖菜肉鬆四季豆 Stir-fried Green Beans with Minced Pork and Preserved Olive Vegetables	\$138	
赌赌斧蘭煲 Sizzling Kale Pot	\$138	
懷舊京都內排 Pork Chop in Sweet & Sour Sauce	\$158	
芋頭南瓜臘味煲 Taro and Preserved Meat Casserole with Pumpkin	\$178	
古法荷葉蒸雞 Steamed Chicken Wrapped in Lotus Leaf	\$178	
拔絲咕嚕肉 Caramelized Sweet and Sour Pork	\$178	
西蘭花炒安格斯牛肉 Stir-fried Angus Beef with Broccoli	\$208	
蜜椒香薯一口牛 Black Pepper Honey Diced Beef with Potato	\$208	
翠玉炒花枝蝦仁 Stir-fried Shrimp & Squid with Zucchini	\$208	

# 苓福樓 FU LOU

營業時間 Opening Hour 毎₹Daily 11:30am - 4:30pm

J A Daily 11.00an	1 4.001	7111
豉汁帶子蒸豆腐 Steamed Tofu with Scallops in Black Bean	\$208 Sauce	
翠玉花枝蘭花蚌 Stir-fried Squid and Arctic Surf Clams with Zucchini	\$228	
荃福小炒王	\$228	
Tsuen Fu Signature Stir-fry with Chive Flo and Squid and Dried Shrimps	wers	
西蘭花炒帶子	\$238	
Stir-Fried Scallops with Broccoli	***	
脆脆金沙蝦球 Crispy Prawns in Salted Egg Yolk Sauce	\$328	
古法蒸龍躉頭腩	\$328	
Traditional Steamed Giant Garoupa Head an Belly	d	
翡翠炒龍躉球	\$328	
Stir-fried Grouper Fillet with Vegetables		
霸王雞 ¥集 Half		Ш
Steamed Chicken with Spring Onion 套號 whole and Ginger	\$358	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$208	
Steamed Chicken and Vegetable with 全隻 Chicken Broth Sauce Whole	\$358	
	\$208	
Deep Fried Crispy Chicken   全隻 Whole	\$358	
— * - 燉湯 Herbal Soup		
羊肚菌淮杞燉螺片 Per serving Simmered Soup with Morel Mushrooms, Chi Yam, and Conch Slices	g \$109 nese	
鮮人蔘石斛燉鳳凰 Per servin, Simmered Soup with Silkie Chicken, Fresh	\$109 Ginseng	

and Dendrobium